
N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109

 2  8:55- 9:40 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109

 3  9:50-10:35 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109 Wy j.ang 109

 4 10:45-11:30 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109 LK zaj_k 208 BK relig 10a

 5 11:45-12:30 Kw wf s2 BK relig 109 Wy j.ang 109

 6 12:50-13:35 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109

 7 13:55-14:40 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw e_wcz 109

 8 14:55-15:40 Kw e_wcz 109 Kw wf s1

 9 15:50-16:35 Kw wf s1

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 BK relig 109 BK relig 109

 2  8:55- 9:40 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109

 3  9:50-10:35 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109

 4 10:45-11:30 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109

 5 11:45-12:30 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy wf s2 Wy e_wcz 109

 6 12:50-13:35 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy wf A

 7 13:55-14:40 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109 Wy e_wcz 109

 8 14:55-15:40 Wy wf 109 Wy j.ang 109 Wy j.ang 109

 9 15:50-16:35 LK zaj_k 208

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123 Wy j.ang 123

 2  8:55- 9:40 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123 Ci relig 123

 3  9:50-10:35 Wy j.ang 123 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123

 4 10:45-11:30 Mi wf s1 LK zaj_k 208 Mi e_wcz 123

 5 11:45-12:30 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123

 6 12:50-13:35 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123

 7 13:55-14:40 Mi e_wcz 123 Mi e_wcz 123

 8 14:55-15:40 Mi wf M1 Mi e_wcz 123

 9 15:50-16:35 Ci relig 123 Mi wf M2

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Wy j.ang 113 Ci relig 113

 2  8:55- 9:40 Wy j.ang 113 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113

 3  9:50-10:35 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113

 4 10:45-11:30 AK wf s1 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113

 5 11:45-12:30 AK e_wcz 113 AK wf M1 AK e_wcz 113 AK wf s1

 6 12:50-13:35 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113 LK zaj_k 209

 7 13:55-14:40 AK e_wcz 113 AK e_wcz 113

 8 14:55-15:40 Ci relig 113 AK e_wcz 113
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113

 2  8:55- 9:40 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113

 3  9:50-10:35 Wy j.ang 113 KT e_wcz 113

 4 10:45-11:30 Ci relig 113 Wy j.ang 113 KT wf M2 Ci relig 218

 5 11:45-12:30 LK zaj_k 208 KT wf M2 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113

 6 12:50-13:35 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113

 7 13:55-14:40 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113

 8 14:55-15:40 KT e_wcz 113 KT e_wcz 113 KT wf s2
 9 15:50-16:35 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

1D  A.Kołoło [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

1E  K.Tarka [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

1A  K.Kłosowska  [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

1B  A.Wysocka- Podkowiak [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

1C  A.Michaluk [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

Wtorek

Wtorek

Środa

Środa



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 DD j.ang 115 JI wf @ BK relig 115

 2  8:55- 9:40 JI e_wcz 115 JI wf @ JI e_wcz 115

 3  9:50-10:35 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 DD j.ang 115

 4 10:45-11:30 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 5 11:45-12:30 LK zaj_k 208 JI wf s1 JI e_wcz 115

 6 12:50-13:35 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 7 13:55-14:40 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 8 14:55-15:40 JI e_wcz 115 XA zdoln 115

 9 15:50-16:35 BK relig 115

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 PM wf @ XA zdoln 112 PM e_wcz 112

 2  8:55- 9:40 PM wf @ PM e_wcz 112 PM e_wcz 112

 3  9:50-10:35 PM e_wcz 112 PM e_wcz 112 BK relig 112

 4 10:45-11:30 PM e_wcz 112 DD j.ang 112 DD j.ang 112

 5 11:45-12:30 PM e_wcz 112 BK relig 112 PM e_wcz 112

 6 12:50-13:35 PM e_wcz 112 PM e_wcz 112

 7 13:55-14:40 PM e_wcz 112 PM e_wcz 112

 8 14:55-15:40 PM e_wcz 112 PM e_wcz 112

 9 15:50-16:35 PM zaj_k 208 PM wf s3

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ e_wcz 112

 2  8:55- 9:40 DD j.ang 112 KJ wf @ KJ e_wcz 112

 3  9:50-10:35 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ wf @ DD j.ang 112

 4 10:45-11:30 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ e_wcz @ KJ e_wcz 112

 5 11:45-12:30 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ wf M1 KJ e_wcz 112

 6 12:50-13:35 KJ e_wcz 112 KJ e_wcz 112

 7 13:55-14:40 XA zdoln 112 KJ e_wcz 112

 8 14:55-15:40 LK zaj_k 208 KJ e_wcz 112

 9 15:50-16:35 BK relig 112 BK relig 112

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Pn e_wcz 123 DD j.ang 115 Pn e_wcz 123

 2  8:55- 9:40 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn wf @ DD j.ang 123

 3  9:50-10:35 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn wf @ Pn e_wcz 123

 4 10:45-11:30 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn e_wcz 123

 5 11:45-12:30 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn e_wcz 207 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn zaj_k 209

 6 12:50-13:35 BK relig 123 Pn e_wcz 123 Pn e_wcz 123

 7 13:55-14:40 Pn e_wcz 123 XA zdoln 123

 8 14:55-15:40 BK relig 132 Pn wf 109
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117

 2  8:55- 9:40 DD j.ang 117 Ka e_wcz 117

 3  9:50-10:35 Ka e_wcz 117 DD j.ang 117

 4 10:45-11:30 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka zaj_k 208

 5 11:45-12:30 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117 Ci relig 117

 6 12:50-13:35 Ci relig 117 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117

 7 13:55-14:40 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117

 8 14:55-15:40 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka e_wcz 117 Ka zdoln 117

 9 15:50-16:35 Ka wf M2 Ka wf s1 Ka wf s1

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

3A  M.Kauszel [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

2B  M.Poręba [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

2C  J.Kościkiewicz [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

2D  P.Pniewska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Czwartek

Czwartek

plan od 17.02.2025

2A  J.Iwańczuk [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Km e_wcz 117 Km e_wcz 117 DD j.ang 117

 2  8:55- 9:40 Km wf s2 Km e_wcz 117 Km e_wcz 117

 3  9:50-10:35 Km e_wcz 117 DD j.ang 117 Km e_wcz 117

 4 10:45-11:30 Km e_wcz 117 Km e_wcz 117 Km e_wcz 117

 5 11:45-12:30 Ci relig 117 Km e_wcz 117

 6 12:50-13:35 Km zaj_k 208 Km e_wcz 117 Ci relig 117

 7 13:55-14:40 Km e_wcz 117 Km e_wcz 117

 8 14:55-15:40 Km zdoln 117 Km e_wcz 117

 9 15:50-16:35 Km wf s2 Km wf s2

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110

 2  8:55- 9:40 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110 XA zdoln 110

 3  9:50-10:35 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110

 4 10:45-11:30 KS j.ang 110 Sz wf s3 Sz e_wcz 110

 5 11:45-12:30 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110

 6 12:50-13:35 BK relig 110 KS j.ang 110 BK relig 110

 7 13:55-14:40 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz e_wcz 110

 8 14:55-15:40 Sz e_wcz 110 Sz zaj_k 209

 9 15:50-16:35 Sz wf M2 Sz wf M2

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 WA e_wcz 110 WA wf M2

 2  8:55- 9:40 WA e_wcz 110 DD j.ang 110

 3  9:50-10:35 WA e_wcz 110 WA e_wcz 110

 4 10:45-11:30 DD j.ang 110 BK relig 110 WA e_wcz 110

 5 11:45-12:30 BK relig 110 WA e_wcz 110 WA e_wcz 110

 6 12:50-13:35 WA e_wcz 110 WA e_wcz 110 WA wf s2

 7 13:55-14:40 WA e_wcz 110 XA zdoln 110 WA e_wcz 110

 8 14:55-15:40 WA e_wcz 110 WA e_wcz 110 WA e_wcz 110

 9 15:50-16:35 WA wf s2 WA zaj_k 209

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 JW wf s2 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132

 2  8:55- 9:40 JW e_wcz 132 DD j.ang 132 JW e_wcz 132

 3  9:50-10:35 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132 XA zdoln 132

 4 10:45-11:30 JW e_wcz 132 BK relig 132 JW wf M2 DD j.ang 132

 5 11:45-12:30 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132

 6 12:50-13:35 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132

 7 13:55-14:40 JW e_wcz 132 JW e_wcz 132

 8 14:55-15:40 JW wf M2 BK relig 132

 9 15:50-16:35 JW zaj_k 208

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132

 2  8:55- 9:40 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132

 3  9:50-10:35 Ps e_wcz 132 KS j.ang 132

 4 10:45-11:30 XA zdoln 132 Ps wf s3 Ps e_wcz 132

 5 11:45-12:30 KS j.ang 132 Ps e_wcz 132 BK relig 132

 6 12:50-13:35 Ps wf s3 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132

 7 13:55-14:40 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132

 8 14:55-15:40 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps e_wcz 132 Ps wf s2

 9 15:50-16:35 BK relig 132 Ps zaj_k 209

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

3D  A.Wisłowska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

3E  J.Witczak [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

3F  P.Piskorz [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

Piątek

Piątek

plan od 17.02.2025

3B  M.Kauszel - Jaworska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

3C  A.Szelągowska-Strzyga [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 DD j.ang 115 DD j.ang 115

 2  8:55- 9:40 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 3  9:50-10:35 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 4 10:45-11:30 Dą wf s3 JI e_wcz 115 Dą wf s3

 5 11:45-12:30 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 BK relig 115 LK zaj_k 208

 6 12:50-13:35 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 7 13:55-14:40 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115 JI e_wcz 115

 8 14:55-15:40 BK relig 115 Dą wf s3 XA zdoln 115
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 ZG wf-1/2 A

BP wf-2/2 M2

 2  8:55- 9:40 MC j.pol 223 MC j.pol 223 MC godz. 223

 3  9:50-10:35 RK histo 214 MC j.pol 223 So j.ang 226 Ko plast 212

 4 10:45-11:30 ZG wf-1/2 s2 AS techn 228 EB infor-1/2 209 OE przyr 201 KS muzyk 207

BP wf-2/2 A -- -- --

 5 11:45-12:30 MC j.pol 223 Mn relig 211 MC j.pol 223 OD matem 217 OD matem 217

 6 12:50-13:35 OD matem 217 Mn relig 211 OE przyr 201 ZG wf-1/2 s1 So j.ang 227

BP wf-2/2 s2

 7 13:55-14:40 So j.ang 227 OD matem 217 ZG wf-1/2 M2 -- -- --

-- -- -- LK infor-2/2 209

 8 14:55-15:40 So j.ang 227 -- -- --

BP wf-2/2 A
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 OE przyr 201 -- -- --

BP wf-2/2 s1

 2  8:55- 9:40 GZ j.ang-1/2 227 OD matem 219 OD matem 219 AM wf-1/2 M2

MW j.ang-2/2 222 BP wf-2/2 M1

 3  9:50-10:35 AS techn 228 EB infor-1/2 209 OE przyr 201 ZK j.pol 216

LK infor-2/2 208

 4 10:45-11:30 OD matem 217 ZK j.pol 216 ZK j.pol 216 KS muzyk 207 OD matem 217

 5 11:45-12:30 ZK j.pol 216 IP wych. 204 ZK j.pol 216 AM wf-1/2 s2 BD plast 10a

BP wf-2/2 A

 6 12:50-13:35 RK histo 214 GZ j.ang-1/2 227 BK relig 228 ZK godz. 216

MW j.ang-2/2 222

 7 13:55-14:40 AM wf-1/2 s3 AM wf-1/2 M2 BK relig 228 GZ j.ang-1/2 219

-- -- -- BP wf-2/2 s2 MW j.ang-2/2 222
 8 14:55-15:40 

 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 DA j.ang-1/2 226 BK relig 204 DA j.ang-1/2 226 OD matem 217

GZ j.ang-2/2 227 -- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 RK histo 214 IK przyr 203 TB wf-1/2 M1 ES j.pol 221 BK relig 228

BP wf-2/2 s2

 3  9:50-10:35 OD matem 219 ES j.pol 221 TB wf-1/2 M1 ES j.pol 221 TB wf-1/2 M1

BP wf-2/2 s2 BP wf-2/2 s1

 4 10:45-11:30 EB infor-1/2 209 TB wf-1/2 M1 IK przyr 203 OD matem 217 BD plast 124

LK infor-2/2 208 BP wf-2/2 A

 5 11:45-12:30 BP godz. 228 ES j.pol 221 KS muzyk 207 ES j.pol 221

 6 12:50-13:35 AS techn 228 OD matem 217 DA j.ang-1/2 226

GZ j.ang-2/2 219

 7 13:55-14:40 -- -- --

GZ j.ang-2/2 227
 8 14:55-15:40 

 9 15:50-16:35 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

4C  P.Bartyzel [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

3G  J.Iwańczuk [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

4A  M.Cieśla [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

4B  K.Zawartko [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 EB infor-1/2 209 Mn relig 211

-- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 SK j.ang 126 MP wf-1/2 s1 PA j.pol 213 KS muzyk 207

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 3  9:50-10:35 PA j.pol 213 MP wf-1/2 s1 IK matem 203 Mn relig 211 PA j.pol 213

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 4 10:45-11:30 IK matem 203 SK j.ang 124 SK j.ang 126 PA j.pol 213 IK matem 203

 5 11:45-12:30 RK histo 214 BD plast 207 SK j.ang 126 AS techn 228 MP wf-1/2 M2

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 6 12:50-13:35 OE przyr 201 IK matem 203 OE przyr 201 MP wf-1/2 M2

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 7 13:55-14:40 IP wych. 226 PA j.pol 213 -- -- --

LK infor-2/2 209

 8 14:55-15:40 IK godz. 203
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 RK histo 214 So j.ang-1/2 227 Dą wf-1/2 s3

AG j.ang-2/2 125 -- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 KS muzyk 207 -- -- -- So j.ang-1/2 226 OD matem 217

Dą wf-2/2 s3 AG j.ang-2/2 125

 3  9:50-10:35 Ko plast 212 -- -- -- BK relig 211 OD matem 214 IK przyr 203

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 4 10:45-11:30 ZK j.pol 216 OD matem 217 BK relig 212 ZK j.pol 216 AS techn 228

 5 11:45-12:30 So j.ang-1/2 227 ZK j.pol 216 OD matem 217 Dą godz. 216 -- -- --

AG j.ang-2/2 125 Dą wf-2/2 s3

 6 12:50-13:35 ZK j.pol 216 EB infor-1/2 209 Dą wf-1/2 s3 -- -- --

LK infor-2/2 208 -- -- -- Dą wf-2/2 s3

 7 13:55-14:40 IK przyr 203 ZK j.pol 216 Dą wf-1/2 s3

-- -- --

 8 14:55-15:40 Dą wf-1/2 s3

-- -- --
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 DA j.ang 226 Mn relig 211

 2  8:55- 9:40 DA godz. 226 DA j.ang 226 IK przyr 203 Ko plast 212

 3  9:50-10:35 ZK j.pol 216 AS techn 228 ZK j.pol 216 Mn relig 211 DA j.ang 226

 4 10:45-11:30 RK histo 214 KS muzyk 207 OD matem 217 DA j.ang 226 ZK j.pol 216

 5 11:45-12:30 OD matem 217 OD matem 217 EB infor-1/2 209 ZK j.pol 216

LK infor-2/2 208

 6 12:50-13:35 IK przyr 203 IP wych. 204 ZK j.pol 216 OD matem 217

 7 13:55-14:40 KB wf-1/2 M2 KB wf-1/2 A

BP wf-2/2 s1 BP wf-2/2 s1

 8 14:55-15:40 KB wf-1/2 M2 KB wf-1/2 s1

BP wf-2/2 s2 BP wf-2/2 A
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Mn relig 211 Mx j.ang-1/2 124

-- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 Mn relig 211 Mx j.ang-1/2 124 -- -- --

-- -- -- Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 3  9:50-10:35 RK histo 214 EB infor-1/2 209 -- -- -- RK histo 214

Mx j.ang-2/2 124 Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 4 10:45-11:30 Mx godz. 219 TB wf-1/2 M1 Sa geogr 221 MC j.pol 223

ZG wf-2/2 A

 5 11:45-12:30 TB wf-1/2 s3 AS techn 228 OE biolo 201 MC j.pol 223

ZG wf-2/2 A

 6 12:50-13:35 MC j.pol 223 St matem 218 MC j.pol 223 KS muzyk 207

 7 13:55-14:40 TB wf-1/2 s2 St matem 218 MC j.pol 223 TB wf-1/2 M1

ZG wf-2/2 A ZG wf-2/2 s3

 8 14:55-15:40 Ko plast 212 Mx j.ang-1/2 124 St matem 218

LK infor-2/2 209

 9 15:50-16:35 St matem 218

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

4F  D.Adamowicz [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

5A  A.Maj [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

4D  K.Skowińska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

4E  M.Dąbrowska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 SA wf-1/2 s1 Mn relig 211

-- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 SA wf-1/2 s1 St matem 218

-- -- --

 3  9:50-10:35 DA j.ang-1/2 226 Mn relig 211 Sa geogr 216

GZ j.ang-2/2 227

 4 10:45-11:30 MC j.pol 223 EB infor-1/2 209 -- -- -- BA histo 203 -- -- --

LK infor-2/2 208 SA wf-2/2 s1 SA wf-2/2 A

 5 11:45-12:30 OE biolo 201 MC j.pol 223 DA j.ang-1/2 226 MC j.pol 223 DA j.ang-1/2 226

GZ j.ang-2/2 227 GZ j.ang-2/2 219

 6 12:50-13:35 -- -- -- AS techn 228 MC j.pol 223 IP wych. 207 MC j.pol 223

SA wf-2/2 s1

 7 13:55-14:40 -- -- -- Ko plast 212 SA godz. 223 SA wf-1/2 216 St matem 218

SA wf-2/2 M1 -- -- --

 8 14:55-15:40 KS muzyk 207 BA histo 203 SA wf-1/2 222

-- -- --

 9 15:50-16:35 St matem 218 St matem 218

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Ma j.pol 228 IK matem 203 IK matem 203 BA histo 203

 2  8:55- 9:40 Ma j.pol 228 Ma j.pol 228 OE biolo 201 Ko plast 212

 3  9:50-10:35 AG j.ang-1/2 125 AM wf-1/2 M2 KS muzyk 207 EB infor-1/2 209

MW j.ang-2/2 222 ZG wf-2/2 s2 LK infor-2/2 208

 4 10:45-11:30 AG j.ang-1/2 125 IK matem 203 AS techn 228 AM wf-1/2 M1

MW j.ang-2/2 222 ZG wf-2/2 A

 5 11:45-12:30 IK matem 203 BA histo 203 Pa godz. 221 AG j.ang-1/2 125

MW j.ang-2/2 222

 6 12:50-13:35 AM wf-1/2 M1 Mn relig 211 Ma j.pol 212 AM wf-1/2 M1

ZG wf-2/2 s2 ZG wf-2/2 A

 7 13:55-14:40 Mn relig 211 Sa geogr 216

 8 14:55-15:40 Ma j.pol 206
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Mn relig 211

 2  8:55- 9:40 AG j.ang-1/2 125 MP wf-1/2 s3 Sa geogr 216

-- -- -- MA wf-2/2 s1

 3  9:50-10:35 EB infor-1/2 209 Mn relig 211 OE biolo 201 KS muzyk 207

LK infor-2/2 208

 4 10:45-11:30 Pb matem 218 Pb matem 218 ES j.pol 221 Pb matem 218 ES j.pol 221

 5 11:45-12:30 MP wf-1/2 s2 ES j.pol 221 AG j.ang-1/2 125 MP wf-1/2 M2 Ko plast 212

MA wf-2/2 s1 MW j.ang-2/2 222 MA wf-2/2 s3

 6 12:50-13:35 ES j.pol 221 MP wf-1/2 s2 ES godz. 221 BA histo 203 AG j.ang-1/2 125

MA wf-2/2 M2 MW j.ang-2/2 222

 7 13:55-14:40 -- -- -- Pb matem 217 ES j.pol 221 AS techn 228

MW j.ang-2/2 222

 8 14:55-15:40 BA histo 221 IP wych. 207
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 Ma j.pol 228

 2  8:55- 9:40 OE biolo 201

 3  9:50-10:35 TB wf-1/2 M1 AG j.ang-1/2 125 St matem 218 Mn relig 211

BP wf-2/2 A -- -- --

 4 10:45-11:30 -- -- -- AG j.ang-1/2 125 EB infor-1/2 209 TB wf-1/2 M1

AG j.ang-2/2 125 -- -- -- AG j.ang-2/2 125 BP wf-2/2 s2

 5 11:45-12:30 Mn relig 211 -- -- -- TB wf-1/2 M1 BA histo 203 AS techn 228

AG j.ang-2/2 125 BP wf-2/2 A

 6 12:50-13:35 TB wf-1/2 M2 KS muzyk 207 AG j.ang-1/2 125 Ma j.pol 206

BP wf-2/2 A LK infor-2/2 208

 7 13:55-14:40 St matem 218 Ko plast 212 Ma j.pol 212 Ma j.pol 206

 8 14:55-15:40 St matem 218 AG godz. 217 Ma j.pol 212 Sa geogr 216

 9 15:50-16:35 BA histo 203 St matem 218

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

plan od 17.02.2025

5C  P.Paczewska  [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

5D  E.Suska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

5E  A.Grzyb [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

5B  A.Sławińska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 KK godz. 204 Sa geogr 216 KK matem 204

 2  8:55- 9:40 PA j.pol 213 AM wf-1/2 M2 AM wf-1/2 M2 KS muzyk 207 Mn relig 211

ZG wf-2/2 A ZG wf-2/2 A

 3  9:50-10:35 KK matem 204 SK j.ang-1/2 216 KK matem 204 PA j.pol 213 EB infor-1/2 209

DA j.ang-2/2 226 LK infor-2/2 208

 4 10:45-11:30 SK j.ang-1/2 126 OE biolo 201 KK matem 204 AS techn 228 AM wf-1/2 M2

DA j.ang-2/2 226 ZG wf-2/2 s1

 5 11:45-12:30 AM wf-1/2 M2 Ko plast 212 RK histo 214 RK histo 214 PA j.pol 213

ZG wf-2/2 A

 6 12:50-13:35 IP wych. 226 PA j.pol 213 -- -- -- SK j.ang-1/2 126 PA j.pol 213

DA j.ang-2/2 226 -- -- --

 7 13:55-14:40 Mn relig 211
 8 14:55-15:40 

 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 OE biolo 201 SD matem 217 DA j.ang-1/2 226 SD matem 217

-- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 SD matem 217 Sa geogr 216 EB infor-1/2 209 RK histo 214 DA j.ang-1/2 226

AS infor-2/2 208 Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 3  9:50-10:35 SD matem 217 OE godz. 201 MC j.pol 223 TB wf-1/2 s2 MC j.pol 223

ZG wf-2/2 M2

 4 10:45-11:30 Ko plast 212 MC j.pol 223 MC j.pol 223 MC j.pol 223 RK histo 214

 5 11:45-12:30 DA j.ang-1/2 226 KG j.nie 227 Ko techn 212 -- -- -- TB wf-1/2 s2

Mx j.ang-2/2 124 Mx j.ang-2/2 124 ZG wf-2/2 M1

 6 12:50-13:35 BK relig 216 TB wf-1/2 s1 TB wf-1/2 M2

ZG wf-2/2 A ZG wf-2/2 A

 7 13:55-14:40 KS muzyk 207

 8 14:55-15:40 BK relig 211
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 BA histo 206 AP matem 219 AP matem 219

 2  8:55- 9:40 ES j.pol 221 -- -- -- Ko techn 212 BA histo 203 ES j.pol 221

AS infor-2/2 208

 3  9:50-10:35 SK j.ang-1/2 126 AP matem 219 ES j.pol 221 Ko godz. 212 ES j.pol 221

Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 4 10:45-11:30 MP wf-1/2 M2 Mn geogr 211 MP wf-1/2 s2 AP matem 219 OE biolo 201

MA wf-2/2 M1 MA wf-2/2 s3

 5 11:45-12:30 Ko plast 212 MP wf-1/2 s1 EB infor-1/2 209 KG j.nie 227 SK j.ang-1/2 126

MA wf-2/2 M2 -- -- -- Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 6 12:50-13:35 Mn relig 211 KS muzyk 207 ES j.pol 221 SK j.ang-1/2 126

Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 7 13:55-14:40 IP wych. 204 MP wf-1/2 222 Mn relig 211

MA wf-2/2 M1
 8 14:55-15:40 

 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 -- -- -- -- -- -- MA wf-1/2 M1

MA wf-2/2 M1 MA wf-2/2 M1 -- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 MA godz. 223 BK relig 204 ED j.pol 206 MA wf-1/2 s1

-- -- --

 3  9:50-10:35 ED j.pol 206 BK relig 204 ED j.pol 206 AG j.ang-1/2 125 AG j.ang-1/2 125

SK j.ang-2/2 126 SK j.ang-2/2 126

 4 10:45-11:30 OE biolo 201 ED j.pol 206 KS muzyk 207 Ko plast 212 XA j.nie 204

 5 11:45-12:30 LK infor-1/2 209 Pb matem 218 Pb matem 218 ED j.pol 206 Mn geogr 211

AS infor-2/2 208

 6 12:50-13:35 BA histo 221 AG j.ang-1/2 125 Pb matem 218 Ko techn 212

SK j.ang-2/2 126

 7 13:55-14:40 MA wf-1/2 M1 BA histo 203 Pb matem 218

-- -- --

 8 14:55-15:40 MA wf-1/2 M1 -- -- --

-- -- -- MA wf-2/2 M1

 9 15:50-16:35 -- -- --

MA wf-2/2 M1

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

6C  A.Mróz [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

5F  K.Kończak [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

6A  E.Olkowska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

6B  K.Kołodziejczuk [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 AM wf-1/2 M2

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 2  8:55- 9:40 BA histo 206 BK relig 204 -- -- --

SK j.ang-2/2 126

 3  9:50-10:35 ES j.pol 221 BK relig 204 -- -- -- BA histo 203

AS infor-2/2 208

 4 10:45-11:30 ES j.pol 221 ES j.pol 221 Pb matem 218 KG j.nie 227 Ko plast 212

 5 11:45-12:30 Pb matem 218 AS techn 228 AM wf-1/2 s3 Pb matem 218 Pb matem 218

Dą wf-2/2 s1

 6 12:50-13:35 So j.ang-1/2 227 AM wf-1/2 M1 AS godz. 228 Mn geogr 211 ES j.pol 221

SK j.ang-2/2 126 Dą wf-2/2 s3

 7 13:55-14:40 OE biolo 201 AM wf-1/2 A ES j.pol 221 AS infor-1/2 208 So j.ang-1/2 125

Dą wf-2/2 s3 -- -- -- SK j.ang-2/2 126

 8 14:55-15:40 IP wych. 226 KS muzyk 207 So j.ang-1/2 125

-- -- --
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 MW j.ang-1/2 222 AP matem 219 -- -- -- Ko relig 212

-- -- -- MW j.ang-2/2 222

 2  8:55- 9:40 KK fizyk 204 RK histo 214 AP matem 219 -- -- -- EB infor-1/2 209

MW j.ang-2/2 222 AS infor-2/2 208

 3  9:50-10:35 AM wf-1/2 M1 IK chemi 203 AM wf-1/2 s3 AP matem 219 AM wf-1/2 A

MA wf-2/2 M2 MA wf-2/2 M2 MA wf-2/2 M2

 4 10:45-11:30 AP matem 219 PA j.pol 213 PA j.pol 213 KK fizyk 204 AP matem 219

 5 11:45-12:30 KS muzyk 207 OE biolo 201 OE biolo 201 Mn geogr 211 XA j.nie-1/2 204

KG j.nie-2/2 227

 6 12:50-13:35 PA j.pol 213 XA j.nie-1/2 126 Ko plast 212 AM wf-1/2 M1 Mn geogr 211

KG j.nie-2/2 227 MA wf-2/2 M2

 7 13:55-14:40 IK chemi 203 MW godz. 223 MW j.ang-1/2 222 PA j.pol 213 RK histo 214

-- -- --

 8 14:55-15:40 -- -- -- PA j.pol 213 MW j.ang-1/2 222 AS por_z 208

MW j.ang-2/2 222 -- -- --
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 KG j.nie-1/2 227 St matem 218

-- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 OE biolo 201 EB infor-1/2 209 BK relig 211 KG j.nie-1/2 227 MP wf-1/2 s2

KG j.nie-2/2 227 AS infor-2/2 208 Dą wf-2/2 s3

 3  9:50-10:35 MP wf-1/2 s2 PA j.pol 213 PA j.pol 213 KG godz. 227 MP wf-1/2 s2

Dą wf-2/2 s3 Dą wf-2/2 s3

 4 10:45-11:30 Mn geogr 211 DA j.ang-1/2 226 DA j.ang-1/2 226 MP wf-1/2 s1 DA j.ang-1/2 226

MW j.ang-2/2 222 MW j.ang-2/2 222 Dą wf-2/2 s2 MW j.ang-2/2 222

 5 11:45-12:30 PA j.pol 213 IK chemi 203 Mn geogr 211 PA j.pol 213 RK histo 214

 6 12:50-13:35 St matem 218 Ko plast 212 RK histo 214 KK fizyk 204 IK chemi 203

 7 13:55-14:40 KS muzyk 207 St matem 218 PA j.pol 213 -- -- -- OE biolo 201

KG j.nie-2/2 227

 8 14:55-15:40 KK fizyk 204 St matem 218 St matem 218

 9 15:50-16:35 IP wych. 226

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 IK chemi 203 XA j.nie-1/2 126 -- -- -- Ko plast 212

SK j.ang-2/2 206 AS infor-2/2 208

 2  8:55- 9:40 AM wf-1/2 M1 Pb matem 218 AG j.ang-1/2 125 OE biolo 201 -- -- --

Dą wf-2/2 s3 SK j.ang-2/2 126 XA j.nie-2/2 204

 3  9:50-10:35 Pb matem 218 KS muzyk 207 Pb matem 218 AM wf-1/2 M1 Pb matem 218

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 4 10:45-11:30 ED j.pol 206 AM wf-1/2 M2 OE biolo 201 Mn geogr 211 AG j.ang-1/2 125

Dą wf-2/2 s2 -- -- --

 5 11:45-12:30 KK fizyk 204 EB infor-1/2 209 XA godz. 124 AG j.ang-1/2 125 ED j.pol 206

XA j.nie-2/2 126 SK j.ang-2/2 126

 6 12:50-13:35 ED j.pol 206 ED j.pol 206 AM wf-1/2 M1 RK histo 214 Pb matem 218

Dą wf-2/2 s3

 7 13:55-14:40 BK relig 216 RK histo 214 Mn geogr 211 ED j.pol 206 IK chemi 203

 8 14:55-15:40 XA j.nie-1/2 125 KK fizyk 204

-- -- --

 9 15:50-16:35 IP wych. 207

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

7B  K.Gawlicka-Lucima [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

7C  M.Adamczyk [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

6D  A.Szałaj [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

7A  M.Watts [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 SD matem 217 RK histo 214 IK chemi 203

 2  8:55- 9:40 EB infor-1/2 209 SD matem 217 BK relig 211 SD matem 217 PA j.pol 213

AS infor-2/2 208

 3  9:50-10:35 IK chemi 203 SD matem 217 MP wf-1/2 s1 SD matem 217 XA j.nie-1/2 204

SA wf-2/2 A KG j.nie-2/2 227

 4 10:45-11:30 PA j.pol 213 XA j.nie-1/2 126 Mn geogr 211 SK j.ang-1/2 126 Mn geogr 211

KG j.nie-2/2 227 MW j.ang-2/2 222

 5 11:45-12:30 SK j.ang-1/2 126 PA godz. 213 PA j.pol 213 Ko plast 212 OE biolo 201

MW j.ang-2/2 222

 6 12:50-13:35 KS muzyk 207 SK j.ang-1/2 208 PA j.pol 213 PA j.pol 213 RK histo 214

MW j.ang-2/2 222

 7 13:55-14:40 KK fizyk 204 MP wf-1/2 s1 OE biolo 201 IP wych. 207 MP wf-1/2 s2

SA wf-2/2 s2 SA wf-2/2 M2

 8 14:55-15:40 KK fizyk 204 MP wf-1/2 M1

SA wf-2/2 M2
 9 15:50-16:35 

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 TB wf-1/2 M1 Tp e_dla 218 TB wf-1/2 M1

SA wf-2/2 s1 SA wf-2/2 M2

 2  8:55- 9:40 ED j.pol 206 KK matem 204 KK matem 204 IK chemi 203

 3  9:50-10:35 XA j.nie-1/2 126 DA j.ang-1/2 226 ED j.pol 206 ED j.pol 206

KG j.nie-2/2 227 MW j.ang-2/2 222

 4 10:45-11:30 AS por_z 228 RK histo 214 RK godz. 214 RK histo 214 ED j.pol 206

 5 11:45-12:30 TB wf-1/2 M1 DA j.ang-1/2 226 ED j.pol 206 DA j.ang-1/2 226 Sa geogr 207

SA wf-2/2 s3 MW j.ang-2/2 222 MW j.ang-2/2 222

 6 12:50-13:35 KK matem 204 OE biolo 201 KK fizyk 204 EB infor-1/2 209 XA j.nie-1/2 204

KG j.nie-2/2 227 AS infor-2/2 208

 7 13:55-14:40 ED j.pol 206 BA wos 221 KK matem 204 BA wos 203

 8 14:55-15:40 IK chemi 203 Ko relig 212 TB wf-1/2 M1

SA wf-2/2 M2

 9 15:50-16:35 KK fizyk 204

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 0  7:50- 8:00 

 1  8:00- 8:45 AS por_z 208 -- -- -- KK matem 204 OE biolo 201 KG j.nie-1/2 227

Mx j.ang-2/2 124 -- -- --

 2  8:55- 9:40 IK chemi 203 TB wf-1/2 M1 Tp e_dla 218 TB wf-1/2 M1 ED j.pol 206

SA wf-2/2 s2 SA wf-2/2 s1

 3  9:50-10:35 TB wf-1/2 s1 ED j.pol 206 RK histo 214 KK matem 204 MW j.ang-1/2 222

SA wf-2/2 A Mx j.ang-2/2 124

 4 10:45-11:30 KK matem 204 Sa geogr 204 ED j.pol 206 ED j.pol 206 EB infor-1/2 209

KG j.nie-2/2 227

 5 11:45-12:30 ED j.pol 206 ED j.pol 206 KK fizyk 204 KK matem 204 IK chemi 203

 6 12:50-13:35 MW j.ang-1/2 222 RK histo 214 BA wos 203 MW j.ang-1/2 222 TB wf-1/2 s2

Mx j.ang-2/2 124 Mx j.ang-2/2 124 SA wf-2/2 s1

 7 13:55-14:40 Ko relig 212 KG j.nie-1/2 227 ED godz. 206 KK fizyk 204 -- -- --

AS infor-2/2 208 KG j.nie-2/2 227

 8 14:55-15:40 MW j.ang-1/2 222 BA wos 203

-- -- --
 9 15:50-16:35 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

plan od 17.02.2025

8A  R.Krakowska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

8B  E.Dębska [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]

plan od 17.02.2025

7D  A.Pielak [ plan11_2024 2025.pla - 12.02.2025 ]


